Advanced

Simple Present Tense : Word Bank Quiz 3 Q1MC3

Select the correct verb and fill the sentences with the correct Simple Present Tense form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

They

They

He

recommend apply help eat address
discuss offer value value adapt

breakfast at 7:00 a.m. every morning.

innovation and encourage new ideas from employees.

the best practices to improve organizational efficiency.

He

the importance of collaboration in any successful project.

We

the proposal every Friday.

a variety of services to our clients.

They

They

She

10) We

the community through various charity events.

new methodologies to enhance productivity across departments.

quickly to new environments.

important issues to improve overall performance.
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Answer Sheet (Q1MC3)

Simple Present Tense: Advanced Level: Word Bank Quiz 3

1) eat
2) value

3) recommends

4) values
5) discuss
6) offer

7) help

8) apply
9) adapts

10) address
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